## Lucent Metropolis DMX Replacement Fans

## "Metropolis DMX"



PN # TF-DMXMET-01 48 Volt Replacement Fan for Lucent Metropolis DMX Fan Shelf,

w/ 4 Wire Plug

Used in Metropolis DMX Fan Shelf -LUCENT COMCODE NO. 408769172



METROPOLIS DMX FAN SHELF (HAS (6) FANS) (fan shelf is not included)

"Metropolis DMX Multiplexer"

TAG INC

## PN # TF-DMXMET-02

48 Volt Replacement Fan for Lucent Metropolis DMX Access Multiplexer Fan Shelf,

w/ 4 Wire Black Plug



## 150 Cooper Rd. (F-15) W. Berlin, NJ 08091

<sup>1</sup> www.tagcords.com Telecom Assistance Group

Telephone: (856) 753-8585 Fax : (856) 768-7645

Copyright © 2023 by Telecom Assistance Group, Inc. Metropolis DMX is a registered trademark of Alcatel-Lucent. FT-2000 is a registered trademark of Alcatel-Lucent.

datasheets\Fans\Lucent\TF-DMXMET-01\_TF-DMXMET-02\_r01.dsf (03/14/23)